409.60
25
9.
90 18
5.
60
6
272.20

KS156-AL
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Model Name Part Number Description
KS156P-ALWD36-4200 750-KS1561-000G 15.6" Panel PC ; AL173, Intel Atom N4200, 4G RAM, 15-36VDC input, PCT, F/G
SYSTEM, RoHs
KS156R-ALWD36-4200 750-KS1561-100G 15.6" Panel PC ; AL173, Intel Atom N4200, 4G RAM, 15-36VDC input, 5-wire
Resistive Touch, F/S SYSTEM, RoHs
KS156P-ALWD36-3940 750-KS1561-200G 15.6" Panel PC ; AL173, Intel Atom E3940, 4G RAM, 15-36VDC input, PCT, F/G
SYSTEM, RoHs
KS156P-ALDC12-3940 750-KS1560-200G 15.6" Panel PC ; AL171, Intel Atom E3940, 4G RAM, 12VDC input, PCT, F/G
SYSTEM, RoHS
• 1 KS156-AL Touch Panel PC
• 1 Poron foam
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
Optional Items Part Number Description
Memory 138-340001-109G DDR3L SO-DIMM 204-pin, 4GB